
                                        Forester Invitational
                        Foss Park Golf Course - Hosted by Lake Forest College
                                       North Chicago, Illinois
                                         September 10, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
  
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3086  Luke Hoffmann                 Fr  North Central (Ill.)           27:12.6  5:29 
      2    2 3084  Nathan Halbrader              Fr  North Central (Ill.)           27:23.6  5:31 
      3    3 3082  Jacob Everix                  Fr  North Central (Ill.)           27:36.8  5:34 
      4    4 3089  Michael Molloy                Fr  North Central (Ill.)           27:44.6  5:35 
      5    5 3085  Lucas Hoffman                 Fr  North Central (Ill.)           27:45.4  5:36 
      6    6 3077  Christian Reyes               Sr  Lake Forest                    27:52.7  5:37 
      7    7 3080  Jacob Doerge                  Fr  North Central (Ill.)           28:23.6  5:43 
      8    8 3093  Logan Skidmore                Fr  North Central (Ill.)           29:04.3  5:51 
      9    9 3074  Michael Kurtz                 Fr  Lake Forest                    29:04.7  5:51 
     10      3088  Chase Konstanzer              Fr  North Central (Ill.)           29:13.4  5:53 
     11      3081  Nick Duerr                    Fr  North Central (Ill.)           29:50.2  6:01 
     12   10 3071  Julian Cano                   Jr  Lake Forest                    30:00.1  6:03 
     13      3091  Haroon Salahuddin             Fr  North Central (Ill.)           31:08.6  6:16 
     14      3092  Nolan Scofield                Fr  North Central (Ill.)           31:10.8  6:17 
     15      3110  Philip Wilson                     Unattached                     31:50.1  6:25 
     16   11 3070  Bart Brophy                   Fr  Lake Forest                    32:33.9  6:34 
     17   12 3076  Mathieu Norcross              Sr  Lake Forest                    33:21.8  6:43 
     18   13 3040  Christian Bowers              Fr  Beloit                         35:40.6  7:11 
     19   14 3039  Alexandre Atou                So  Beloit                         35:49.3  7:13 
     20   15 3079  Lionel Whitehead              Jr  Lake Forest                    36:03.8  7:16 
     21   16 3041  Aiden Cortinas                Fr  Beloit                         36:08.2  7:17 
     22   17 3043  Owen Eichfeld                 Fr  Beloit                         36:20.0  7:19 
     23      3109  Alphonse Wilson                   Unattached                     38:45.0  7:48 
     24   18 3044  Aaron Holzmueller             Sr  Beloit                         40:36.5  8:11 
     25   19 3046  Cristian Martinez-Zendejas    So  Beloit                         41:08.3  8:17 
     26   20 3047  Jorge Villa                   So  Beloit                         46:09.8  9:18 
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  North Central (Ill.)                       (27:32.6  137:43.0 0:32.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Luke Hoffmann             Fr 27:12.6
       2      2  Nathan Halbrader          Fr 27:23.6
       3      3  Jacob Everix              Fr 27:36.8
       4      4  Michael Molloy            Fr 27:44.6
       5      5  Lucas Hoffman             Fr 27:45.4
       6   (  7) Jacob Doerge              Fr 28:23.6
       7   (  8) Logan Skidmore            Fr 29:04.3

       2.    48  Lake Forest                                (30:34.7  152:53.2 5:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Christian Reyes           Sr 27:52.7
       2      9  Michael Kurtz             Fr 29:04.7
       3     10  Julian Cano               Jr 30:00.1
       4     11  Bart Brophy               Fr 32:33.9
       5     12  Mathieu Norcross          Sr 33:21.8
       6   ( 15) Lionel Whitehead          Jr 36:03.8

       3.    78  Beloit                                     (36:55.0  184:34.6 4:55.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Christian Bowers          Fr 35:40.6
       2     14  Alexandre Atou            So 35:49.3
       3     16  Aiden Cortinas            Fr 36:08.2
       4     17  Owen Eichfeld             Fr 36:20.0
       5     18  Aaron Holzmueller         Sr 40:36.5
       6   ( 19) Cristian Martinez-Zendejas So 41:08.3
       7   ( 20) Jorge Villa               So 46:09.8


